TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 25, 2026, 17:51h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
BRUSHLESS CORDLESS PERCUSSION
COMBI DRILL 20V, WITH 2 BATTERIES
AND CHARGER
VIBBSFL20
Brushless Cordless Drill with a nominal voltage of 20V, has a
battery charge time of 1h, 2 speeds, a battery capacity of 2Ah, a
no-load speed of 0-550 and 0-2000rpm, It has impact frequencies of
0-9000 and 0-30000ipm, a maximum torque of 46Nm, a quick-
release chuck capacity of 13mm, with a drilling capacity of 10mm in
concrete, 13mm in steel and 30mm in wood, and a sound power
level of 89.9dB.
Key features
> Easy to use Brushless combi drill featuring two modes: drill and
hammer function. - Brushless motor that guarantees greater power
and longer equipment life. - Lithium battery without memory effect.
- Easy to transport. - The LED lights on the base of the combi drill
indicate the battery status. - It has a LED that illuminates the work
surface. - Variable speed and reversible direction of rotation. -
Quick stop. - Quick-release metal chuck with spindle lock.
Specifications
“Brushless” motor Yes
Concrete drilling 10 mm
Drill chuck capacity 13 mm
Impact drilling (hammer function) Yes
Impact frequency - 1st speed 0 - 9000 ipm
Impact frequency - 2nd speed 0 - 30000 ipm
Lithium-ion battery without memory effect Yes
Maximum torque 46 Nm
Metal drill chuck Yes
No-load speed - 1st speed 0 - 550 rpm
No-load speed - 2nd speed 0 - 2000 rpm
Quick-stop function Yes
Reverse rotation Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 89 dB(A), k = 3
Speeds 2
Spindle lock Yes
Steel drilling 13 mm
Torque adjustment positions 25 posições + 1 + 1
Variable speed Yes
Wood drilling 30 mm
Battery capacity 2 Ah
Charging time 1 h
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 25, 2026, 17:51h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
Height 310 mm
Length 335 mm
Product weight 1.754 kg
Weight with packaging 3.730 kg
Width 105 mm
Voltage 20 V DC